ISIN CODE
LAST COUPON
Coupon Strips
1T0005042046
1T0005042079
1T0005278079
1T0005278103

MATURITY
01-02-18
01-08-19
01-02-21
01-08-22

1TO005277444 BTP 20220801
1TO005278103

Coupon Strips
1T0005042053
1T0005278053
1T0O005278087

MATURITY
01-08-18
01-02-20
01-08-21

Coupon Strips
1T0005042061
1T0005278061
1T0005278095

MATURITY
01-02-19
01-08-20
01-02-22



